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4727 LONE HICKORY VFD                     

5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -70,000     -70,000        -743.02        -743.02            .00     -69,256.98    1.1%

  2023/01/000361 07/28/2022 GCR         -743.02 REF                                        DMV TAX 6/2022 VFD LONEHICKORY
  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC      -70,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -70,000     -70,000        -743.02        -743.02            .00     -69,256.98    1.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0         -27.76         -27.76            .00          27.76  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN          -27.76 REF JULY                                   LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0         -27.76         -27.76            .00          27.76  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC       -6,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0          -3.48          -3.48            .00           3.48  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN           -3.48 REF JULY                                   DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZgWSdfxWXsD6FA8tQQ3qoUyYB%2FAdARZWNiA2GQlpMtlb4R1Qajo6NRO52e2tHQQ5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aaIjKamdR2wORpTXnLtrFF3S%2BqcqT7gBXB0EgKOWayszFbuuKZ0IoKsQYNCdAghi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBjAfX2nG9Lj%2BkoRV2aalo%2FmtXZCL4aLqzknhNrtmka7MtZpTm7PSDVSaFLgXgzu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FtGZskR4zswLvTdxmkrKBx8%2BajOMz7Yq9NwNHtYSngfZ5%2FDPWC%2FCKiK9DKHweZtf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pfjzDxmPcbn3yYEEgonUqHF%2F1ppaSFLABwRWZikJDUVrJryYb21WHmAihGh7QcOQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Xpk0lm5eHaw%2Fa7KK4VqPus2GzceSZT%2FMwliSGBEE0mTcFE3rJC3WCdBSY4Q80gq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MdOR%2BHMsRD7WAfVrq590pqX8Ly92kO1uGeURbQt3fUXHK%2FMe7C9Fmz0bgmOqYIMD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k0O0eU3QP56x2M%2BHEhmnB%2FIr%2B0oKVglnW09fbtogQTf6eloDiIn8fUQpEuxw2hdN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B1OR3ZKhhgHtV3mvdJ%2B19t0YiNdcuVhyzLB7IX0ZES%2BW7L8t0OiL6in3kuCJ8VqB


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 02/01/2023 08:55
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      2

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2023 01                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2023  1 TO 2023  1

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0          -3.48          -3.48            .00           3.48  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5744727 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -76,000     -76,000        -774.26        -774.26            .00     -75,225.74    1.0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD                 -76,000     -76,000        -774.26        -774.26            .00     -75,225.74    1.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -76,000     -76,000        -774.26        -774.26            .00     -75,225.74

                           GRAND TOTAL      -76,000     -76,000        -774.26        -774.26            .00     -75,225.74    1.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O8aZNy7e0RILjP%2F1KM9gwMxuctA3AeSyEajGXgyvNfWZhKcuT5GPHbqlNvhHZ1i6
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 1
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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